Matricola
605344
603458
603053
597408
603759
603463
596836
603442
604414
605325
603991
596549
603095
603500
603440
596498
597450
604585
603519
603140
603586
603244
603288
603488
596513
596590
597156
603328
596264
603014
596591
596965
605479
596984
596413
597063
597072
603048
597298
597103
607503
603273
603050
603323
607366
596633
596676

Cognome
AVONI
BALESTRI
BARBIERI
BELLUCCI
BIGONGIARI
BOZZANO TESEI
CALDARI
CAPRIOLI
CUTTANO
D'ALESSANDRO
DEGL'INNOCENTI
DEL GUERRA
DONATI
DONATI
DONOLO
ESPOSTO
FONTANELLI
FRESCHI
GERBI

GIUSTI
LORENZI
MACCHIONI
MAGGIORINI
MAGRINI
MANNUCCI
MARCHETTI
MARCHIO'
MATTEELLI
MONTENERO
MORGANTETTI
NEBBIAI

NIERI
PARADISI
PEZZICA
PUCCI
RIPOSATI
ROSELLINI
SABATINI
SARTINI
SCALETTI
SGHERRI
TARICA
TORNELLI
TOTI
VALDERRAMA LUNA
VANNINI

ZOl

Fogliol

Nome
MARCELLO
MARCO
MARTA
FRANCESCO
EMMA
LORENZO
CAMILLA
FILIPPO
MARIA LAURA
MATTEO ALESSANDF
PIERFRANCESCO
LEONARDO
DAVIDE
MARINA
GIORGIO
FABIOLA
LORENZO
VIRGINIA
MATTEO
MATTEO
GABRIELE
MATTEO
MATTEO
TOMMASO
STEFANO
AISHA

ANNA
ALESSANDRO
GIANLUCA
MIRKO
DARIO
ANDREA
GIOVANNI
DANIELE
DILETTA
LUCA
VITTORIO
PAOLO FILIPPO
FILIPPO
ALESSANDRO
ELIA
GABRIELE
SARA
ANDREA
DIEGO ALEJANDRO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
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voto pretest
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Voto totale
31
27

29,5
20
19,5
19
29,5
21,5
22
29,5
23,5
NS
18
21,5
28
NS
245
NS
225
34
32
NS
NS
NS
21
NS
26,5
245
23,5
24
27
20,5
27
NS
20,5
23
NS
NS
24
19
NS
19,5
28,5
30
20
26,5
NS
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